Troféu Honda 2015 - 22 Prova
Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Qualificacdo 21-06-2015 09:15. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(102) Jodo Oliveira

1 42.758 +1.019 10:57:32.756

2 42.505 +0.766  10:58:15.261

3 42.274 +0535  10:58:57.535

4 41.739 - 10:59:39.274

5 42.162 +0.423 11:00:21.436

6 42.564 +0.825 11:01:04.000

7 42.542 +0.803 11:01:46.542

8 42.914 +1.175 11:02:29.456

9 43.588 +1.849 11:03:13.044

10 42.490 +0.751 11:03:55.534

11 43.121 +1.382 11:04:38.655

12 42.327 +0.588 11:05:20.982

13 43.123 +1.384 11:06:04.105

14 43.300 +1.561 11:06:47.405

15 43.102 +1.363 11:07:30.507
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